## 2018 Minor Asphalt Repairs Project Project # 2018-103 Bid Date July 17, 2018

			O'Grady Paving, Inc		G. Bortolotto & Co., Inc		Guerra Construction Group		
ITEM#	Description	Unit	Est QTY	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	Removal / Replacement AC	Tons	200	\$490.00	\$98,000.00	\$534.00	\$106,800.00	\$750.00	\$150,000.00
2	Lower Water Valve Cover	Ea	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
3	Lower Monument Well Cover	Ea	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$375.00	\$375.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
4	Lower Manhole Cover	Ea	3	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$414.00	\$1,242.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00
5	Raise Water Valve Cover	Ea	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
6	Raise Monument Well Cover	Ea	1	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
7	Raise Manhole Cover	EA	3	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$888.00	\$2,664.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
8	Install AC Dike (Caltrans Type A)	Lf	2000	\$8.00	\$16,000.00	\$15.00	\$30,000.00	\$9.00	\$18,000.00
				Total	\$123,900.00	Total	\$142,606.00	Total	177,700